
DAVIDY.IGE ii SARAH ALLEN
GOVERNOR 1 j ADMINISTRATOR

PAU A. YOU NGLING
ASSISTANT ADMINISTRATOR

STATE OF HAWAII
STATE PROCUREMENT OFFICE

P.O. Box 119
Honolulu, Hawaii 96810-0119

Tel: (808) 587-4700
email: state.procurement.officehawaii.gov

http://spo.hawaii.gov

January 6, 2016

TO: Executive Departments/Agencies
Excluding the following:
Ha wall Health Systems Corporation (and its Regional System Boards and Hospitals)
Office of Hawaiian Affairs
University of Hawaii

FROM: arah Allen, Administrat6..j &
SUBJECT: hange No. 5

DOE Price List Contract No. E13-01
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (IT) TECHNICAL REFERENCE, REPORTING
AND ADVISORY SERVICES - STATEWIDE
RFP D12-018
Expires: June 24, 2016

The following change has been made to the price list contract:

The DOE Price List Contract No. E13-01 term is extended to June 24, 2016.

It is advised, during the time period of this extension, no new consulting services engagements will
be permitted. Existing consulting service projects currently underway may continue, and shall be
completed no later than June 24, 2016.

All categories of service listed under “Technical Advisory Services and Access to Content” and
“Events” are removed from this price list.

The current DOE price list contract incorporating Change No. 5 is available on the SPO website:
http://spo.hawaii.qov. Click on Price & Vendor List Contracts on the home page.

If you have any questions, please contact Stanton Mato at (808) 586-0566 or
stanton.d.mato@hawaii.gov.

mailto: state.procurement.office@hawaii.gov
http://spo.hawaii.gov
mailto: stanton.d.mato@hawaii.gov


DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

PROCUREMENT AND CONTRACTS BRANCH

December24, 2075

Price List Change #5
DOE Price List No. E13-01 (Statewide)

Information Technology (IT) Technical Reference, Reporting and Advisory Services
For the HIDOE Statewide

(REP D12-018)

The original contract was set to end on June 30, 2075 and had NO remaining options to extend. As a
result, pursuant to §1 03D-202, Hawaii Revised Statutes and §3-122-3, Hawaii Administrative Rules,
the Hawaii Department of Education (HIDOE) approved the first extension of time of performance for
NINETY (90) days, from July 7,2075 to September 28, 2015

Pursuant to §1 03D-202, Hawaii Revised Statutes and §3-122-3, Hawaii Administrative Rules, the
HIDDE has approved a second extension of time of performance for an additional NINETY (90) days.

Pursuant to §103D-202, Hawaii Revised Statutes and §3-122-3, Hawaii Administrative Rules, the
HIDOE has approved a third and flI extension of time of performance for an additional ONE
HUNDRED EIGHTY (180) days.

Therefore this price list will be extended for the period of December 28, 2075 through June 24,
2076.

Beyond June 24, 2016, there shall be no additional options to extend.

It is advised, during the time period of this extension, new consulting services engagements will be
permitted. Existing consulting services projects currently underway may continue, and shall be
completed no later than June 24, 2016.

All categories of service listed under “Technical Advisory Services and Access to Content” and
“Events” are removed from the price list.

Procurement Administrator

Price List Change #5
Rev. 12123/15




